SdVE

'1000

per stateroom?

PLUS, REDUCED FARES FOR
3RD & 4TH GUESTS

Mexican Riviera or
Classic California Coast

January — April 2018
7 days roundtrip Los Angeles

Panama Canal

January — April 2018
10 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Eastern or Western Caribbean

January — April 2018
7days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$749

$99%

$949

SH443

Regal Princess® 3/18/18

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$999

$1.699

$1,899

$1999

Caribbean Princess® 1/3/18

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$599

$699

$699

$999

Ruby Princess® 1/20/18

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $110 are additional. *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $300 are additional. *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $110 are additional.

Hawaiian Islands Southeast Asia & Japan

January — April 2018 April 2018
15 days roundtrip Los Angeles 13 days Singapare to Tokyo (Yokohama)

Cape Horn & Strait of Magellan

January — February 2018
16 days Buenos Ares to Santiago (Valparaiso)

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$1,499

$1.699

$2,399

$2.799

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$1,729

$1,999

$2,729

$2,999

Interior
fares from*

Balcony
fares from*

$1,799

$2.899

$3,299

$3.749

Star Princess® 2/17/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $150 are additional.

Golden Princess® 4/14/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $145 are additional.

Island Princess® 2/16/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $480 are additional.

Available through:
(>3
PRINCESS CRUISES

come back new

tSave up to $1,000 off per stateroom (up to $500 per guest) is based on a discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space-available basis at time of booking on select sailings. Launch Fares are offering fares and may not
have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion. *Fares apply to minimum
lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares for other categories may vary. Fares are per guest, non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guestsina
stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. Reduced Fares for 3rd & 4th Guests are based on a discount off applicable 1st & 2nd Guest Launch Fares. This offer has limited space regardless of
cabin availability and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past guest offers, including Air discounts. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the
District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older and receive this offer. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Please refer to princess.com/sale for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings. Note: For assistance
reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please call 1-800-774-6237. Offer expires: November 16, 2017. Reference promotion code: Q9-. ©2017, Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.



